
Public Housing and Community Development
RFQ No. 839 

Infill Housing Developer List
Proposers Address Principal Email Address: Telephone No:

1 Cazo Construction Corporation * 3461 SW 8th Street Miami, FL 33135 Amando Cazo armando@cazogroup.com 305-448-4181

2 G.E. C. Associates, Inc. 9487 NW 12th Street Doral, FL 33172 Luis Tarafa ltarafa@gecassociates.com 305-994-2150

3 H.A. Contracting Corp.* 9500 NW 12th Street Bay 1 
Miami, FL

Miami, FL 33172 Henry Angelo III henry@hacontracting.com 305-591-9212 
or 305-799-3719

4 Habitat for Humanity of 
Greater Miami, Inc.*

3800 NW 22nd Avenue Miami, FL 33142 Mario Artecona mario.artecona@miamihabitat.org 305-634-3628

5 Housing Programs, Inc. 683 N. Biscayne River Drive Miami, FL 33169 Isaac Simhon housingprograms@bellsouth.net 305-688-1600

6 Lancaster Homes and Construction 
Services Inc.*

683 N. Biscayne River Drive Miami, FL 33169 Meir Benzaken housingprograms@bellsouth.net 305-688-1600

7 LEGO Construction Co. * 280 SW 20 Road #506 Miami, FL  33129 Luis Garcia lgarcia@legocc.com 305-381-8421

8 Miami Dream Homes Investment 
Group, Inc.

8004 NW 154th Street, 
Suite 309 

Miami, FL 33016 Francisco J. Abella fabella@redvgroup.com 786-281-59723

9 Miami-Dade Affordable Housing 
Foundation, Inc.*

7855 NW 12 Street Suite 102  Miami, FL 33126 Audrey Robertson audrey.robertson@bellsouth.net 305-594-2518

10 Neighborhood Housing, LLC 490 Opa-Locka Blvd. Opa-Locka, FL 33054 Stephanie Williams-Baldwin stephanie@olcdc.org 305-687-3545 x239

11 Palmetto Homes of Miami, Inc.* 4952 NW 7th Avenue Miami, FL 33127 Ariovistus Lundy palmettohomes1@bellsouth.net 305-216-0827

12 Paragon Construction Unlimited, 
Inc. 

10940 NW 12th Avenue Miami, FL 33169 Jeff Strump paragon@bellsouth.net 954-430-4309

13 Royal Crown Developers, LLC* 13611 S. Dixie Hwy, #109 Suite 
434

Miami, FL 33176 Ron Amira statewidehomesron@comcast.net 786-797-7108

14 St. John Single Family 
Development, LLC

1324 NW 3rd Avenue Miami, FL 33136 Ola Oluko oaluko@stjohncdc.org 305-372-0682

15 Turnstone Development 
Corporation

10 S Lasalle Street
Suite 3510 

Chicago, IL 60614 Bill Schneider bschneider@turnstonedev.org 312-453-0610

* Actively Building Infill Homes
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